
AMENDMENT TO THE COURT OF APPEAL RULES 
 
72. The fees for matters in the Court of Appeal 
shall be as set out in Appendix "C" annexed to 
these rules. 

72. Les droits relatifs aux instances devant la Cour 
d’appel créances sont indiqués dans l'annexe C 
des présentes règles. 

 
Appendix C – Filing Fees 
 
 
 
Filing Notice of Appeal 
 
Notice Of Motion (Chambers) 
 
Notice Of Motion (3 Judges) 
 
Certificate Of Readiness 
 
Book of Authorities Unless Joint 
 
For Each Day Spent In Whole Or Part – By Party Filing Certificate Of Readiness Unless 
Otherwise Ordered – 5 Justices 
 
In Any Other Case 
 
Search Fee 
 
Photocopies Per Page 
 
Fax – Fee 
Per Page 
 
Certification – 10 Pages or Less 
For Each Additional Page Over 10 
 
Issuing A Certificate of Judgment 
 
Issuing A Certificate of Pending Litigation or Other Certificate Not Otherwise Provided 
For 
 
Registrar’s Appointment 
 
Registrar’s Certificate 
 
 

 
 
$140.00 
 
$70.00 
 
$100.00 
 
$140.00 
 
$25.00 
 
 
$200.00 
 
$140.00 
 
$4.00 
 
$0.50 
 
$7.50 
$0.50 
 
$15.00 
$3.00 
 
$15.00 
 
 
$15.00 
 
$25.00 
 
$15.00 

 
 


