AMENDMENT TO THE COURT OF APPEAL RULES

72. The fees for matters in the Court of Appeal shall be as set out in Appendix "C" annexed to these rules. 72.

72. Les droits relatifs aux instances devant la Cour d'appel créances sont indiqués dans l'annexe C des présentes règles.

Appendix C – Filing Fees

Filing Notice of Appeal	\$140.00
Notice Of Motion (Chambers)	\$70.00
Notice Of Motion (3 Judges)	\$100.00
Certificate Of Readiness	\$140.00
Book of Authorities Unless Joint	\$25.00
For Each Day Spent In Whole Or Part – By Party Filing Certificate Of Readiness Unless Otherwise Ordered – 5 Justices	\$200.00
In Any Other Case	\$140.00
Search Fee	\$4.00
Photocopies Per Page	\$0.50
Fax – Fee Per Page	\$7.50 \$0.50
Certification – 10 Pages or Less For Each Additional Page Over 10	\$15.00 \$3.00
Issuing A Certificate of Judgment	\$15.00
Issuing A Certificate of Pending Litigation or Other Certificate Not Otherwise Provided For	\$15.00
Registrar's Appointment	\$25.00
Registrar's Certificate	\$15.00